$1,000 in prepaid cash equivalent gift cards that may be used anywhere cash or cards are accepted.  Winner is responsible for all taxes 

associated with prize receipt and/or use. ARV of Each Individual Prize is One Thousand Dollars ($1,000.00).  ARV in Aggregate 

during this Contest Period is up to One Hundred Sixty Thousand Dollars ($160,000.00)  In order to claim a Prize, the identified 

person must (a) claim the prize in-person by the actual Winner at the one (1) Participating Station identified and designated by Station, 

in its sole discretion, when the Winner’s eligibility is verified and (b) must present a current  government issued photo ID.